



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2
----------------------	------------	--------------	----

John Lewis PLC Stock Number	77051920
Name	Bloody Mary Gift Set - Alcoholic
Ingredients	Bloody Mary 7% (CELERY): Tomatoes 60%, water, Original Pickle Juice 20% (apple cider vinegar, water, cucumber, salt, sugar, turmeric and fennel), vodka 17.5%, vegan Worcester sauce (water, treacle, tamarind, garlic, salt, balsamic vinegar, cayenne pepper, caramel, cloves), horseradish, black pepper, celery salt and cayenne pepper. For allergens, see ingredients in capitals.
May contain statements	May contain celery
Net Quantity	200ml
Manufacturer's name and address	The Pickle House, Unit 3, Red House Farm, Bacton, IP14 4LE.
Instructions for use	Our Bloody Mary Gift Box includes our ready-to-drink Bloody Mary made with Climate Positive Sapling British vodka, our Bloody Mary Salt rim and a beautifully embroidered "Bloody Mary" linen coaster to elevate your Bloody Mary presentation. All made on our family farm in Suffolk with the finest ingredients. Our Bloody Mary is a seriously good blend of tomato juice, Sapling vodka, pickle juice, horseradish, vegan Worcester sauce and our very own spice mix.
Alcoholic Strength	7.00% ABV
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes